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SFP-1310S10
Article number: 216566

SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector,
0°~+70°C

Compatible to IEEE802.3z Gigabit Ethernet
Standard

Bandwith 1,25Gbps

Compliant with Fibre Channel 100-SM-LC-L

Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP)
package

Duplex LC connector, 1310nm

Differential LVPECL inputs and outputs

Single power supply 3.3V

Hot Pluggable

Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1

Distance 9/125 µm SMF 20km

Specifications
Interfaces / Inputs / Outputs:
Operation mode single mode
Fiber optic connector Duplex LC

General:
Range 20 km
Weight 17g
Temperature range (operation) 0°C ~ +70°C
Wavelength 1310nm

Notes:
Application indoor
Number of fibers 2
Transmission medium optical fiber
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